
EAHg 2024 
APRIL 
"Friday, April 19 ~ 

Doninclsort, Joso 

Spring Hooray (LM, M, SC, SM, HB, SPC) 

" Saturday, April 20 
Spring Hooray (LM, M, SC, SM, HB, AIRS) 

"Saturday, April 27~ 
Drive for 5, Season PTS Opener-All classes 

MAL 
"Saturday, May 4 ~ 

No Races /Vet Poker Run, Fairboard 

"Friday, May 10 o 
Drive for 5, Weekly PTS -All Classes 

"Friday, May 17 ~ 
Powri 410 Sprints (LM, M, SC, SM, & HB) 

"Friday, May 24 -
Drive for 5, Weekly PTS -All Classes 

JUNE 
"Saturday, June 1 

Weekly PTS -All Classes, LCS / J Dual PTS 
Series Opener (for M, SC, SM, HB) 

"Saturday, June 8 
Drive for 5, Weekly PTS -All Classes / 
Dual PTS Series 

"Saturday, June 15 
Weekly PTS -All Classes / Dual PTS Series 

"Saturday, June 22 
Drive for 5, Weekly PTS -ALI Classes, 
Dual PTS 

"Saturday, June 29 
AIRS, Weekly PTS (LM, M, SC, SM, HB), 
Dual PTS 

SATURDAY NIGHT 
THUNDER IN THE HEARTLAND 

LEECOUNTYSPEEDWAYIA@GMAILcOM 

PROMO 
2023 

JULY 
" Saturday, July 6~ 

SPEEDW 

Weekly PTS-All lasses, Dual PTS Series 

" Wednesday, July 10 
Fair Enduro Race 

" Saturday, July 13 ~ 
Off for Lee Co. Fair Events 

"Friday, July 19 ~ 
Drive for 5, Weekly PTS -AL Classes 

" Friday, July 26 ~ 
Weekly PTS- All Classes, Dual PTS Series 

AUGUST 
"Saturday, August 3 

LEE COUNTy 

Last Drive for 5 Qualifier, Weekly PTS -
AlL Classes, Dual PTS Series 

" Saturday, August 10 ~ 
Weekly PTS -AlL Classes, Dual PTS Serles 

"Saturday, August 17 ~ 
Weekly PTS -All Classes, Dual PTS Series Finale 

" Saturday, August 24 ~ 
Season Points Championship-AlL Classes 

"Saturday, August 31 ~ 
$5,000 to Win Drive for 5 Finale- AlI Classes 

FALL EVENTS 
"September 7 (Saturday) 

Drive for5 Finale Rain Date 

"September 14 (Sat.) - Night of Mayhem 
" Sept. 21 (Saturday) LCS Swap Meet 

"October 4 & 5 (Friday & Saturday) 
Harvest Hustle -AL Classes 

" October 26 (Saturday) 
Shiverfest- All Classes & AIRS 

CLASS KEY: . LM-UMP / IMCA Late Model 
"SC--Stock Car "SM-Sport Mod "HB -Hobby Stock 

1100 NORTH MAIN STREET, DONNELLSON, IOWA 52625 
KP RACE PROMOTIONS LLC " 4054 MAIN STREET, KEOKUK, IOWA 52632 

"M-AMods 

" SPC- Sport Compacts " AIRS -American Iron Racing Serles 
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